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Dj765 - St. Bernhardshund 6

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10400; 12400

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2016/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1327 6.8m 9.3m 11.9m
2. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1056 5.3m 7.2m 9.6m
3. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 6.2m 8.2m 10.9m
4. Dark Brown 438C 1336 535 5.7m 7.7m 10.1m
5. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 32m4.3m 5.5m
6. Dk.Nickel Grey 430C 1118 1329 3.3m 3.9m 4.6m
7. Dark Ash 433C 1241 1241 3.8m4.4m5.1m
8. Black Black6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
9. Mushroom 469C 1158 1058 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

10. Gold Brown 466C 1255 1055 09m 1.1m 1.3m

11. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1327 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj766 - Poodle 24 (body)

4 ,- 5 colors / 6 thread changes

i ":’ Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.15; 3.35 " height
- Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.0; 8.5 cm height
¥ : Stitches: 7400; 7800; 8400
"_1.' § - Lﬂ# Collection: 2016/1
e
No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1. Light Grey CIiGy2 1085 1327 11.8m 12.8m 14.9m
2. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 13.3m 14.0m 16.0m
3. Grey 424C 1288 1219 1.8m 1.9m 2.0m
4. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
5. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1327 3.9m 4.0m 4.4m
6. Grey 430C 1118 1011 2.8m2.9m 3.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn767 - French Bulldog 10

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 7000; 8100; 9400

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters

Collection: 2016/1

No. Color

1.

g

10.

Name

Off White
Twilight
Mushroom
Silver Grey
Silvery Grey
Rose Beige
(light pink)
Black

Snow White

Light Grey

Pantone

9043C
ClGyll
469C
429C
ClGy 9
5155C
5005C
Black 6
9061C

ClGy 2

Madeira

1286

1239

1058

1011

1040

1356

1141

1000

1005

1085

Sulky

1236

1220

614

1328

1330

1213

1304

1005

1001

1327

Consumption

11.9m 16.2m 21.3m
4.9m 6.6m 8.6m
0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
09m 1.1m 1.2m
0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
2.9m 3.5m 4.0m
2.6m 3.1m 3.5m

1.8m2.1m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn768 - Australian Kelpie 2 (chocolate
brown Kelpie and red Kelpie)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.35; 2.74; 3.14 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 6300; 7400; 8700

Photo supplied by Jeanette Booth
Collection: 2016/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Dark Brown 438C 1336 535 17.8m 24.1m 31.3m
- grey/brown 462C 1329 1267 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

3. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1011 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

it

4. - Gold Brown 729C 1256 1056 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.0m 5.8m 6.6m
6. - Brown 476C 1145 1058 3.1m3.6m4.1m
7. - ShadowGray 4645C 1328 1128 2.4m 2.8m 3.2m
8. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1330 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn768 - Australian Kelpie 2 (chocolate
brown Kelpie and red Kelpie)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.35; 2.74; 3.14 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 6300; 7400; 8700

Photo supplied by Jeanette Booth
Collection: 2016/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Wicker 730C 1056 1056 17.8m 24.1m 31.3m

2. - grey/brown 462C 1329 1267 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
3. Beige 9220C 1082 1149 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
4. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1055 0.lm0.Im 0.1m
5. - Espresso 2X 1130 1059 5.0m 5.8m 6.6m
6. - Brown 476C 1145 1057 3.1m3.6m4.1m
7. - Gold 466C 1255 1128 24m 2.8m 3.2m
8. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1180 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj769 - Gordon Setter 5 (Big Size)

8 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 5.9 " height
Sizes (cm): 15.0 cm height
Stitches: 31100

Collection: 2016/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1166 94.3m

2. - Black Black6 1000 1005 7.2m
3. - Tan 430C 1173 1126 20.4m
4. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1166 3.3m
5. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 11.9m

6. Dark Grey Khaki 416C 1055 1055 1.9m

7. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 0.8m
8. - Orange/Brown 730C 1257 1056 1.7m
9. - Brown 469C 1058 1058 32m

10. - Black Black6 1000 1005 20.7m
11. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 8.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn770 - Golden Retriever 26 (puppy)

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.23; 2.63; 3.02 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.7; 6.7; 7.7 cm height
Stitches: 10200; 12000; 14400

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2016/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1327 18.7m 25.4m 33.5m
2. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 1.5m 2.0m 2.7m
3. - Grey 430C 1118 1219 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m
6. - Grey 430C 1118 1219 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
7. Gold 466C 1255 1055 10.3m 13.6m 17.7m
8. - grey/brown 462C 1329 1170 2.Im 2.5m 2.9m
9. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1082 5.3m 6.2m 7.2m
10. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1326 1.6m 1.8m 2.1m
11. Billowing Sail 9061C 1003 1325 8.6m 10.1m 11.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn771 - Landseer 3

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.10; 2.49; 2.89 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.3; 6.3; 7.3 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10400; 12500

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2016/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1003 1002 5.0m 7.1m 9.4m
2. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 5.6m 7.5m 10.4m
3. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 12.0m 16.5m 22.5m
4. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1166 1.2m 1.6m 2.1m
5. - Moon Mist 424C 1288 1040 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
6. Silvery Grey ClGy 9 1040 1219 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
7. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 3.4m 4.0m 4.6m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 42m4.9m 5.7m
9. Silvery Grey ClGy 9 1040 1219 3.6m4.3m 5.0m
10. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj772 - Schnauzer 7

6 colors / 7 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 6500; 7600; 8900

Collection: 2016/2

No. Color

1.

13

Name

Dark Grey
Snow White
Dark Grey
Brown
Nickel Grey
Dark Grey

Black

Pantone

433C
9061C
433C
730C
WmGyl1C
431C

Black6C

Madeira

1164

1005

1164

1056

1212

1041

1000

Sulky
1241

1001
1241
1056
1011
1306

1005

Consumption

12.8m 17.7m 23.2m
6.0m 8.1m 10.4m
0.4m 0.6m 0.7m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
1.6m 1.9m 2.2m
3.8m4.5m 5.2m

3.4m 4.0m 4.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj773 - St. Bernhardshund 7 (body)

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.35; 3.74 " height

Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height

Stitches: 13200; 15100

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2016/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 10.0m 11.9m
2. - Dk.Olive Green WmGy5 1136 1267 8.7m 10.9m
3. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 25.1m 31.2m
4. Flamingo 1625C 1254 1259 0.3m 0.4m
5. Very Dk.Grey 433C 1241 1241 42m5.1m
6. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 4.7m 5.3m
7. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1011 5.0m 5.6m
8. Camel 155C 1055 1055 24m 2. 7m
9. Black Black6 1000 1005 1.5m 1.6m

10. Egyptian Brown 476C 1145 1129 1.6m 1.8m

11. Dk.Olive Green WmGyS5 1136 1267 0.5m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj774 - Great Dane 8

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7200; 8400; 9900

Collection: 2016/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1240 17.2m 23.0m 30.5m
2. Grey 430C 1118 1329 3.8m 5.1m 6.9m
3. Pastel Blue 643C 1012 1327 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
4. Dusty Rose 189C 1108 1108 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 4.6m 5.4m 6.3m
6. Black Black6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
7. Grey 430C 1118 1329 3.1m3.7m4.3m
8. Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1240 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj775 - Great Dane 9 (body)
4 colors / 4 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.54; 3.74 " height

Sizes (cm): 9.0; 9.5 cm height

Stitches: 9300; 9900

Collection: 2016/2

No. Color Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Black6C 1000 1005 0.5m 0.5m
2. 425C 1361 1040 29.7m 33.4m
3. 433C 1241 1241 49m 5.2m
4. 430C 1118 1329 5.9m 6.3m
5. Black6C 1000 1005 3.8m 4.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn776 - Irish Red/White Setter 8

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.04; 2.43; 2.83 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.2; 6.2; 7.2 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 10000; 10900

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2016/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 5.5m 7.8m 10.7m
2. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 3.3m4.5m 6.0m
3. Wicker 730C 1056 1056 9.7m 13.7m 18.1m
4. Metal 431C 1287 1330 1.4m 1.9m 2.4m
5. Silvery Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 22m2.7m 3.1m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 23m2.7m3.2m
7. Brown 476C 1145 1058 2.5m2.9m 3.4m
8. Gold Brown 729C 1256 521 34m4.1m 4.7m
9. Gold 466C 1255 1055 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

10. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

11. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dn777 - German Shepherd 29

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.59; 2.90 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.6; 7.4 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 9000

Collection: 2016/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Gold Brown 729C 1256 521 20.7m 25.7m
- Brown 4635C 1258 1170 1.4m 1.7m

3. Mahogany Rose 695C 1218 1304 0.2m 0.3m

g

4. - Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1241 59m 7.1m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.5m 1.7m
6. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 2.2m2.4m
7. - Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1040 2.8m 3.1m
8. Gold 466C 1255 1055 2.5m 2.8m
9. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 2.9m 3.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn778 - German Shepherd 30 (big size)

9 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 7.1 " height
Sizes (cm): 18 cm height
Stitches: 36700

Collection: 2016/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. [ ] Goud 466C 1255 1050 123.4m
2. [ charcoal CIGy 10 1240 1220 7.1m
3. [ Silvery Grey CIGy 9 1040 1219 0.9m
4. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 508 0.2m
s. Camel 155 1055 1149 5.9m
6. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1320 8.3m
7. [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005 32.8m
8. [ Light Brown 4645C 10s7 1320 2.7m
9. [N Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 136 1180 8.2m
10. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 508 8.6m
1. [ pastel Coral 438C 1259 535 6.4m
12. [0 sitvery Grey CIGy 9 1040 1219 7.1m
13. Camel 155 1055 1149 28m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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%f Dn779 - Rabbit hopping 1

. ﬁ 9 colors / 11 thread changes

o Sizes (inches): 2.65; 3.05 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.7 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 8200

z Collection: 2016/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1286 1236 18.6m 24.7m
2. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.0m
3. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 2.Im2.5m
4. Grey 430C 1118 1219 1.3m 1.5m
5. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1213 1.4m 1.6m
6. Light Pink 678C 1111 1111 1.4m 1.6m
7. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 4.1m 4.7m
8. Slate Blue 646C 1353 1028 11.2m 14.4m
9. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 0.3m 0.3m
10. Paprika Warm Red C 1077 1246 0.5m 0.6m
11. Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.3m 1.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj780 - St Tervueren Shepherd 6

12 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10600; 12000

Collection: 2016/3

No. Color Name
1. Pale Brown
2. Gold Brown
3. Rose Beige
4. Medium Chestnut
5. Espresso
6. Seashell
7. Snow White
8. Black
9. (grey/brown)
10. Cream
11. Light Cocoa
12. Wicker

Pantone

466C

729C

5155C

4985C

440C

453C

9061C

Black6

462C

155C

463C

730C

Madeira

1128

1126

1356

1358

1130

1138

1005

1000

1329

1055

1258

1056

Sulky

1269

1320

1213

1214

1059

1085

1001

1005

535

1055

1057

1056

Consumption

14.2m 19.1m 23.5m

8.4m 11.2m 13.4m
1.0m 1.4m 1.7m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
5.5m 7.0m 8.2m
I.Im 1.2m 1.4m
0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
2.0m 2.4m 2.6m
1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
2.0m 2.3m 2.6m
2.5m 3.0m 3.3m

2.1m2.5m 2.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn781 - Australian Cattle Dog

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.31; 3.70 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.4; 9.4 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 11000

Photo supplied by Jeanette Booth
Collection: 2016/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold 466C 1255 1128 4.5m 5.5m
2. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 22.3m 27.7m
3. Gold 466C 1255 1128 2.3m2.7m
4. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1117 0.6m 0.8m
5. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1237 0.1m 0.1m
6. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 0.1m 0.1m
7. Gold Brown 729C 1256 1320 1.4m 1.6m
8. Wicker 730C 1056 1056 0.8m 0.9m
9. Grey 430C 1118 1040 3.1m3.5m

10. Black Black 6 1000 1005 4.7m 5.3m

11. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 3.4m3.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj782 - English Springer Spaniel 2

=¥

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 11300; 13300
Collection: 2016/4

-kl
l-"}';

‘F F.
R

-
i

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 17.8m 26.5m 35.1m
2. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 5.7m 8.7m 11.4m
3. - Light Pink 5005C 1141 1304 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
4. Very Pale Peach 169C 1115 1225 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
5. - Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 1.2m 1.5m 1.9m
7. - Medium Tawny Tan 730C 1056 1056 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
8. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 5.4m 6.3m 7.3m
9. - Black Black6 1000 1005 3.4m 4.0m 4.7m

10. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 53m 6.2m 7.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj783 - Chihuahua 22 (body)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 10600; 12300

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2016/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Brown 476C 1145 1058 2.3m 2.8m 3.8m
2. Gold 124C 1225 523 17.9m 21.7m 28.5m
3. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 6.4m 7.7m 9.8m
4. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 I.Im 1.2m 1.4m
6. - Dark Brown 476C 1145 1058 3.6m 3.9m 4.6m
7. Gold Brown 466C 1255 1149 5.1lm 5.6m 6.5m
8. Snow White 9061C 1005 1001 1.3m 1.4m 1.7m
9. - Medium Tawny Tan 730C 1056 1056 3.4m 3.8m 4.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn784 - Dutch Shepherd 2

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.34; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10200; 11500
Collection: 2016/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1220 33.4m 40.9m
2. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1111 0.4m 0.4m
3. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1166 1.2m 1.3m
4. Dark Brown 438C 1336 1170 2.3m2.6m
5. ShadowGray 4645C 1328 1128 1.9m2.Im
6. Pastel Blue 643C 1012 1329 0.4m 0.5m
7. Black Black 6 1000 1005 8.1m9.1m
8. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 5.0m 5.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj78S - Poodle 25 (black and brown body)

4 colors / 5 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.75; 3.15; 3.54 " height

Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9600; 11100

Collection: 2016/4

No. Color
1.

Name

Black

Very dark Grey
Pale Silver
Black

Charcoal

Pantone

Black6C

Black7 2x

650C

Black6C

431C

Madeira
1000

1318

1212

1000

1287

Sulky
1005

1241
1011
1005

1330

Consumption

1.4m 1.8m 2.5m
23.3m 30.3m 38.6m

2.5m 2.8m 3.2m

5.8m 6.2m 7.7m

5.3m 6.0m 6.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj78S - Poodle 25 (black and brown body)

4 colors / 5 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.75; 3.15; 3.54 " height

Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9600; 11100

Collection: 2016/4

No. Color Name

1.

g

b

4

- Dark Brown
- Brown

Gold Brown
- Dark Brown
- Dk. Maple

Pantone

439C

469C

729C

439C

153C

Madeira

1059

1058

1126

1059

1257

Sulky
1324

1058
1126
1324

1158

Consumption

1.4m 1.8m 2.5m
23.3m 30.3m 38.6m

2.5m 2.8m 3.2m

5.8m 6.2m 7.7m

5.3m 6.0m 6.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj786 - Poodle 26 (black and brown)

6 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 7300; 8500; 9900

Collection: 2016/4

No. Color Name
1. Black
2. Charcoal
3. Pale silver
4. Very Dark Grey
5. Black
6. Grey
7. Pale silver
8. Coral

Pantone

Black6

431C

650C

Black7 2x

Blacké6

430C

650C

180C

Madeira
1000

1287

1212

1318

1000

1118

1212

1179

Sulky
1005

1040
1328
1241
1005
1330
1328

1317

Consumption

1.3m 1.7m 2.2m
20.4m 27.2m 36.5m
0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
54m 6.3m 7.3m
1.bm 1.8m 2.1m
5.0m 5.9m 6.8m
1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

02m 0.2m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj786 - Poodle 26 (black and brown)

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8500; 9900

Collection: 2016/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Egyptian Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.3m 1.7m 2.2m
- Brown 4635C 1258 1058  20.4m 27.2m 36.5m

3. Spice 149C 1272 1313 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

it

4. - Dark Brown 476C 1145 1247 5.4m 6.3m 7.3m
5. - Egyptian Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.6m 1.8m 2.1m
6. - Orange/ Brown 730C 1056 1056 5.0m 5.9m 6.8m

7. Spice 149C 1272 1313 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

- Coral 180C 1179 1317 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

o
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Dn787 - Briard (Berger De Brie) 3

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.11; 2.50; 2.89 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.4; 6.4; 7.4 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9400; 11400
Collection: 2016/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. ShadowGray 4645C 1328 1055 15.8m 21.7m 29.0m
2. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1220 6.lm 8.3m 11.5m
3. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1111 0.7m 1.0m 1.3m
4. Silvery Grey ClGy9 1040 1219 0.1m 0.Im 0.2m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.8m 3.4m 3.9m
6. - Dark Brown 438C 1336 614 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m
7. Silvery Grey ClGy9 1040 1219 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
8. Amber Beige 4665C 1342 1149 4.5m 5.3m 6.2m
9. Alesan 719C 1127 520 3.6m4.3m 5.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





